MALLORCA

EXCURSIONS & ACTIVITIES
Www ”'H-|ﬂ'l"iﬂ() aactvities.com
| “IRe Best activities|
CALA D’OR - RENT A BOAT
Prices 2022

1- Protender Lux 520
2- BSC 61
3- Gemini Waverunner 730

4- Four Winns 230 Horizon
5- Ribeye 900 Sport

6- Sessa Key largo 28

7- Rodman 38 Cruiser




Length: 5,20 meters
Engine: YAMAHA 70 HP
Passengers: 7 PAX

With license or skipper
Fuel not included

Deposit: 300€
SKIPPER 4h- 95€ - 8h- 180€

MAY & OCT

JUNE & SEPT

JUL & AUG

4H

195€

230€

250€

8H

310€

370€

395€




BSC 61

Length: 6,10 meters
Engine: SUZUKI 140 HP

with license maximum 10 people

with skipper maximum 7 pax, (8 people skipper

included)

With license or skipper

Fuel not included
Deposit: 500€

SKIPPER 4h- 95€ - 8h- 180€

MAY & OCT

JUNE & SEPT

JUL & AUG

4H

225€

270€

290€

8H

365€

430€

460€




Length: 7,30 meters
Engine: YAMAHA 225 HP
Passengers: 12 PAX
With license or skipper
Fuel not included

Deposit: 500€
SKIPPER 4h- 95€ - 8h- 180€

GEMINI WAVERUNNER 730

MAY & OCT JUNE & SEPT JUL & AUG

4H 270€ 325€ 345€

8H 440€ 510€ 550€



Length: 7.30 m

Engine: Volvo Penta 280 HP
Passengers: 9 PAX

With a license or skipper
Fuel not included

Deposit: 900€

SKIPPER 4h- 95€ - 8h- 180€

MAY & OCT JUNE & SEPT JUL & AUG

290€ 345€ 370€

8H 465€ 540€ 590€




/j RIBEYE 900 SPORT

Length: 9.00 m

Engine: YAMAHA 225 HP
Passengers: 12 PAX

With a license or skipper
Fuel not included

Deposit: 900€

SKIPPER 4h- 95€ - 8h- 180€

MAY & OCT JUNE & SEPT JUL & AUG

4H 340€ 405€ 435€

8H 545€ 635€ 690€




Length: 8,93 m
Engine: 2x Suzuki 250HP
Passengers: 10 PAX

With a license or skipper
Fuel not included

Deposit: 1.200€

SKIPPER 4h- 95€ - 8h- 180€

MAY & OCT JUNE & SEPT JUL & AUG

4H 370€ 440€ 475€

8H 595€ 690€ 750€




RODMAN 38 CRUISER

Length: 12 m

Engine:2x 360 HP VOLVO PENTA
Passengers: 12 PAX

With a license or skipper

Fuel not included
SKIPPER INCLUDED

SEASON JUL & AUG

4H 730€ 790€

8H 1.150€ 1.250€




